
THE WATER’S EDGE CAFÉ

TOASTIES & HOT
SANDWICHES
Brie, Bacon and Cranberry 

BBQ Chicken, Mozzarella
and Rocket 

Roasted Pepper, Mozzarella
and Pesto 

Vegan Roasted Pepper, Mozzarella
and Roasted Tomato Chutney 

Tuna Crunch Melt 

Gammon ham, Cheese and
Caramelised Red Onion Chutney 

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

SANDWICHES
Roasted Chicken Salad 

BLT 

Egg and Bacon Mayo with Roasted Tomato Chutney 

Vegan Cheddar & Rocket with Roasted Tomato Chutney

Triple Cheese and onion with salad 

*All served on your choice of Bloomer Bread, Ciabatta,
Panini or Gluten free and Vegan alternatives.

£9.00

£9.00 

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

All served on white or multigrain Bloomer Bread, or Gluten free and Vegan Alternatives.

SALAD BOWLS

Chicken & Bacon 

Vegan Roasted
Pepper and Feta
 
Tuna Nicoise 

£11.50

£11.00

£11.00

OTHER
Selection of Savoury
Pastries From £3.50

Selection of Sweet
Pastries From £2.50

Selection of Sweet Treats
From £2.75

Please inform our staff of any allergies or intolerances we should be aware of.


